MODLIGHT XTREME JOINT COUPLING
Art.No.: 4000-75800-0000900
Weight: 0.474 kg
Country of origin: AT
Model designation: Modlight XTREME Gelenkkopf
Joint coupling
Link to Product
Illustration
Header
Product may differ from Image
Material short text Modlight XTREME Gelenkkopf
Commercial data
URL Webshop https://shop.murrelektronik.com/4000-75800-0000900
GTIN 4048879439244
ECLASS-6.0 27110303
ECLASS-6.1 27119290
ECLASS-7.0 27119290
ECLASS-7.1 27119290
ECLASS-8.0 27119290
ECLASS-8.1 27119290
ECLASS-9.0 27111126
ECLASS-9.1 27111126
ECLASS-10.0.1 27111126
ECLASS-10.1 27111126
ECLASS-11.0 27111126
ECLASS-11.1 27111126
ECLASS-12.0 27111126
ECLASS-13.0 27111126
ECLASS-14.0 27111126
ETIM-5.0 EC002557
ETIM-6.0 EC002557
ETIM-7.0 EC002557
ETIM-8.0 EC002557